S130
S131
PODPORY ŚRUBOWE TYP „ATLAS”
SCREW SUPPORTS „ATLAS” TYPE
NR 6430
SW
 6
5
PODPORY ŚRUBOWE TYP CIĘŻKI
SCREW SUPPORTS HEAVY TYPE
NR 6435
Symbol h min Hmax A D F max (kN) WAGA / WEIGHT
(G)
S130.18140 100 140 18 50 60 1800
S130.18200 140 200 18 50 60 2300
S130.22320 200 320 22 50 40 3600
S130.22550 320 550 22 50 25 5500
Symbol h min H max A D F max (kN) WAGA / WEIGHT
(G)
S131.00300 200 300 26 70 80 9500
S131.00460 280 460 26 70 60 11000
S131.00750 430 750 26 70 50 13500
S131.01250 710 1250 26 70 45 19000
Materiał / Material
Jak zamówić / How to order
Materiał / Material
Jak zamówić / How to order
Hardened painted steel
Trapezoidal thread 30x6
Hardened painted steel
Trapezoidal thread 40x6
Impex-Ready 2020 461
We reverse the right to make modification in our catalogue, without prior notice, always check its validity on of website www.impex-ready.pl
El
em
en
ty
 m
oc
uj
ąc
e
zł
ąc
zn
e
tr
an
sp
or
to
w
e